CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Zygimantas Gakas

Chief Mate

Crewell ID: 131853

CV

Certified for:

Main info

Zygimantas Gakas

Junior DPO

Trainee Officer
Negotiable

+37064413331

z.gakas@gmail.com

+37064413331
Fluent

No

Desired Vessel Type: = Offshore fleet

Birthday / Place of birth: | 10.02.1995 Klaipéda
Citizenship: | Lithuania

Country of residence /
City:

Klaipeda
Home address: @ |. kanto g. 14-6a

Closest airport: = Palanga

Schengen visa valid up: | No

Passports / Smbk

No.

JK050738

24062880

No.

D06041

Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
16.10.2023 Lithuania 16.10.2028
02.12.2015 Lithuania 02.12.2025

Diplomas
Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Chief Mate

22.11.2022 Lithuania 28.07.2027

22.11.2022 28.07.2027

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/131853/

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
Fast Rescue Boats course

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS
Bridge Team Management
DP Basic Course
A-V/2-5
A-V/2-2-4

B-V/g

Medical Fitness

Seafarers Medical
Certificate

2089

2089

G02039

G02039

19-093/18

1479/2025

243/2023

242/2023

4977/2022

2473/2022

2640/2025

1849/2022

1850/2022

1457/2023

64-063/25

3014/2021

3347/2021

33-052/18

08092025-10363

08092025-10363

05.08.2015

05.08.2015

12.06.2018

22.03.2023

03.08.2018

04.06.2025

13.01.2023

13.01.2023

21.11.2022

27.05.2022

05.09.2025

13.04.2022

13.04.2022

17.03.2023

22.08.2025

25.05.2021

10.06.2021

10.08.2018

08.09.2025

08.09.2025

Lithuania

Lithuania

Lithuania

Lithuania

Latvia

Lithuania

Lithuania

Lithuania

Lithuania

Lithuania

Lithuania

Lithuania

Lithuania

Lithuania

Latvia

Lithuania

Lithuania

Latvia

Lithuania

Lithuania

28.12.2050

28.12.2050

23.03.2027

23.03.2027

28.12.2050

03.06.2030

13.01.2028

12.01.2028

18.11.2027

26.05.2027

04.09.2030

08.04.2027

12.04.2027

17.03.2028

22.08.2099

24.05.2026

02.06.2026

10.08.2099

07.09.2027

07.09.2027

DFDS



2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

3rd Officer

Belgia Seaways /
Lithuania

Belgia Seaways /
Lithuania

Belgia Seaways /
Lithuania

Belgia Seaways /
Lithuania

Belgia Seaways /
Lithuania

Belgia Seaways /
Lithuania

Belgia Seaways /
Lithuania

Belgia Seaways /
Lithuania

Belgia Seaways /
Lithuania

Belgia Seaways /
Lithuania

Belgia Seaways /
Lithuania

Belgia Seaways /
Lithuania

Belgia Seaways /
Lithuania

Belgia Seaways /
Lithuania

Belgia Seaways /
Lithuania

Ro-Ro /12457

Ro-Ro /12457

Ro-Ro /12457

Ro-Ro /12457

Ro-Ro /12457

Ro-Ro /12457

Ro-Ro /12457

Ro-Ro /12457

Ro-Ro /12457

Ro-Ro /12457

Ro-Ro /12457

Ro-Ro /12457

Ro-Ro /12457

Ro-Ro /12457

Ro-Ro /12457

Sulzer /10920

Sulzer /10920

Sulzer/10920

Sulzer /10920

Sulzer /10920

Sulzer /10920

Sulzer /10920

Sulzer/10920

Sulzer /10920

Sulzer /10920

Sulzer /10920

Sulzer /10920

Sulzer/10920

Sulzer /10920

Sulzer /10920

28.06.2025 -
26.07.2025

03.05.2025 -
31.05.2025

06.03.2025 -
03.04.2025

09.01.2025 -
02.02.2025

14.11.2024 -
12.12.2024

17.09.2024 -
17.10.2024

21.07.2024 -
19.08.2024

28.04.2024 -
10.06.2024

03.03.2024 -
31.03.2024

07.01.2024 -
04.02.2024

12.11.2023 -
10.12.2023

17.09.2023 -
15.10.2023

23.07.2023 -
20.08.2023

11.06.2023 -
09.07.2023

02.04.2023 -
07.05.2023

Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS



3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

Belgia Seaways /
Lithuania

Belgia Seaways /
Lithuania

Belgia Seaways /
Lithuania

Belgia Seaways /
Lithuania

Belgia Seaways /
Lithuania

Botnia Seaways /
Lithuania

Botnia Seaways /
Lithuania

Botnia Seaways /
Lithuania

Botnia Seaways /
Lithuania

Botnia Seaways /
Lithuania

Botnia Seaways /
Lithuania

Botnia Seaways /
Lithuania

Botnia Seaways /
Lithuania

Botnia Seaways /
Lithuania

Botnia Seaways /
Lithuania

Ro-Ro /12457

Ro-Ro /12457

Ro-Ro /12457

Ro-Ro /12457

Ro-Ro /12457

Ro-Ro /8702

Ro-Ro /8702

Ro-Ro /8702

Ro-Ro /8702

Ro-Ro /8702

Ro-Ro /8702

Ro-Ro /8702

Ro-Ro /8702

Ro-Ro /8702

Ro-Ro /8702

Sulzer /10920

Sulzer /10920

Sulzer /10920

Sulzer /10920

Sulzer/10920

MAN/B&W /
12600

MAN/B&W /
12600

MAN/B&W /
12600

MAN/B&W /
12600

MAN/B&W /
12600

MAN/B&W /
12600

MAN/B&W /
12600

MAN/B&W /
12600

MAN/B&W /
12600

MAN/B&W /
12600

05.02.2023 -
05.03.2023

11.12.2022 -
08.01.2023

16.10.2022 -
13.11.2022

21.08.2022 -
11.09.2022

13.06.2022 -
24.07.2022

18.04.2022 -
16.05.2022

21.02.2022 -
21.03.2022

27.12.2021 -
24.01.2022

29.10.2021 -
27.11.2021

02.09.2021 -
01.10.2021

21.06.2021 -
05.08.2021

05.04.2021 -
20.05.2021

11.01.2021 -
22.02.2021

12.10.2020 -
26.11.2020

20.07.2020 -
31.08.2020

Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania

DFDS
Seaways A/S/
Lithuania



Sex: male

Eyes color: blue

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Lithuanian Maritime
Academy

Marine Navigator

Father

Ovidijus Gakas

Height: 175

Weight: 75

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: L

Shoe size: 44

Navigational, Cargo, project
cargo operations, Stability
calculations, GMDSS
duties, Ship-Shore
communications

English

+37065799096

Pervalkos g. 42-1, Neringa,
Lithuania

Main target: To be employed on a DP vessel. As a secondary interest - Crew transfer vessel Mate vacancies.



	CV
	Žygimantas Gakas
	Chief Mate



